
FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  

SEM 1 - 2024/2025

DATE START TIME COURSE CODE
NO OF 

STUDENTS
SECTION EXAM HALL INVIGILATORS

MEAE1143 11 01 M47-313

DR CHIN CHEE LOONG (KP)

TS DR MOHD ZAMRI BIN RAMLI

1. Suhaimi Bin Sulaiman

SEAA4983 / SKAB4983 44+1 01 M47-212 / 213

DR SHAMILA BINTI AZMAN (KP)

1. Mohamad Hazry Bin Haron

2. Muhammad Anwarrasyid Bin Mohd Alwi

MEAJ1033 / MKAJ1033 23+2 01 M47-314

DR KHAIRUN NISSA BINTI MAT SAID (KP)

PROF IR DR AHMAD SAFUAN BIN A RASHID

PROF IR DR AZMAN BIN KASSIM

1. Farah Nurhabibah binti Rosli

MKAK1083 / MEAK1083 1+4 01 M47-315

DR HAZLAMI FIKRI BIN BASRI (KP)

DR MOHAMAD S.J. DARWISH

 

1. Mazlina Binti Ngah

MEAQ1043 5 01 M47-315

TS DR AZMAN BIN MOHAMED (KP)

TS DR NORDIANA BINTI MASHROS

DR MOHD ZUL HANIF BIN MAHMUD

1. Mazlina Binti Ngah

MEAG1173 5 01 M47-315

DR SHAMILA BINTI AZMAN (KP)

DR NORALIANI BINTI ALIAS

DR MOHAMAD HASIF BIN OSMAN 

1. Ramlee bin Ismail

9.00AM SSCE1693

MKAM1033 8 01 M50-BK1

DR AFIKAH BINTI RAHIM (KP)

AP TS DR ARIZU BIN SULAIMAN

AP DR ROSLLI BIN NOOR MOHAMED

1. Sahrul Nizam bin Hj Tahir

SEAA5823 / MEAQ1023 7+5 01 M50-01-05

DR MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN MOHD WARID (KP)

TS DR NORHIDAYAH BINTI ABU HASSAN

DR SITI NUR NAQIBAH BINTI KAMARUDIN

1. Suaida binti Yusoff

2.30PM SEAA2832 116 01, 02, 03 C09-407

TS DR NORHIDAYAH BINTI ABDUL HASSAN (KP)

AP TS DR HARYATI BINTI YAACOB 

DR SITI NUR NAQIBAH BINTI KAMARUDIN

PROF TS DR MOHD ROSLI BIN HAININ

DR MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN MOHD WARID

1. Zafril Sofian bin Zulkiple

2. Mohd. Kamal bin Mahmud

3. Noorarbania Binti Abd Rani

4. Afif bin Ab Rahman

5. Nurul Atiqah binti Mohd Zaini

2.30PM SSCE1993

02/02/2025

SUNDAY
9.00AM

03/02/2025

MONDAY

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 

9.00AM

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 
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SEM 1 - 2024/2025

DATE START TIME COURSE CODE
NO OF 

STUDENTS
SECTION EXAM HALL INVIGILATORS

9.00AM SSCE2393

9.00AM MEAK1053 / MKAK1053 2+1 01 M47-313

DR HAZLAMI FIKRI BIN BASRI (KP)

PROF IR DR MOHD FADHIL BIN MD DIN

DR AZZAM A. M. ABUHABIB

1. Husna Iwana binti Mohd Johan

SEAA3712 96 01, 02, 03 C09-407

DR MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN SHAHRIN (KP)

PROF IR DR AZMAN BIN KASSIM

DR KAMARUDIN BIN AHMAD 

TS DR BAKHTIAR AFFANDY BIN OTHMAN

TS DR MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN ZOLKEPLI 

TS DR MOHD NUR ASMAWISHAM BIN ALEL

1. Razale bin Mohamad

2. Ts. Khairulnizam bin Mohamed

3. Nur Dalilah binti Othman

4. Nadiah binti Abd Gani

SEAB1023 91 01, 02, 03 M47-214/215

 SR TS DR RADZUAN BIN SA'ARI (KP)

DR AHMAD RAZALI BIN YUSOFF

DR MOHD RADHIE BIN MOHD SALLEH

1. Roslee Bin Ishak

2. Muhammad Iqbal bin Mohamad Noh

3. Norhayati binti Abd. Hamid

4. Noriyati binti Abd. Shukor

2.30PM SSCE1793

MEAQ1123 1 01 M47-313

DR MOHD RADHIE BIN MOHD SALLEH (KP)

SR TS DR RADZUAN BIN SA'ARI

DR AHMAD RAZALI BIN YUSOFF

1. Salimi bin Ismail

SEAA3913 134 01, 02, 03 C09-407

TS DR NUR SYAMIMI BINTI ZAIDI (KP)

PROF DR KHALIDA BINTI MUDA 

DR KOGILA VANI ANNAMMALA

DR AZZAM A. M. ABUHABIB

DR HAZLAMI FIKRI BIN BASRI

DR NORELYZA BINTI HUSSEIN

 

1. Jamaluddin bin Kamisan

2. Mazidah binti Kasim

3. Syaza Hazwani Binti Khalid

4. Hairul Hairi bin Harun

5. Mohamad Hafiza Fikry bin Zainun

SEAA4113 76
01, 02, 03 

+ 04(SOE)
M47-214/215

EN ABDUL RAHIM B. ABDUL HAMID (KP)

TS DR SUZILA BINTI MOHD

IR DR THONG JIA WEN

1. Mohd Ekhsan Bin Roslan

2. Mohd Huzaimi Bin Mohd Jalal

3. Nor Faizal bin Abdullah

04/02/2025 

TUESDAY

9.00AM
05/02/2025 

WEDNESDAY

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 

2.30PM

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 
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SEM 1 - 2024/2025
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STUDENTS
SECTION EXAM HALL INVIGILATORS

SEAA3243 107 01, 02, 03 L50-DK1

AP TS DR MOHAMMADREZA VAFAEI (KP)

PROF IR DR AZLAN BIN ADNAN

DR KHAIRUL HAZMAN BIN PADIL

DR YIP BAO FANG

AP TS DR SOPHIA C. ALIH

AP DR REDZUAN BIN ABDULLAH

1. Amtrial bin Tamrin

2. Md Ridzuan bin Makhtar

3. Azrul bin Tajudin

4. Mohd Zaid bin Saiun

SEAA2223 141 01, 02, 03 C09-407

DR NOR FAZLIN BINTI ZAMRI (KP)

PROF DR NORHAZILAN BIN MD NOOR

TS DR NURUL 'AZIZAH BINTI MUKHLAS        

DR LIBRIATI BINTI ZARDASTI

DR SHAFIQ BIN ISHAK

PROF DR MOHD HANIM BIN OSMAN

1. Noor Azlan Bin Aziz

2. Muhammad Hariz bin Adenan

3. Tuan Noor Hani Binti Tuan Yunus

4. Ros Erianti Binti Saidin

5. Ahmad Fadzli bin Khodori

6. Zul bin Ismail

MEAK1123 4 01 M47-314

TS DR YONG EE LING (KP)

DR MOHAMAD S.J DARWISH

1. Syarifah Nor Faralida binti Syed Ali

5+46 01 M47-212/213

DR MOHD RIDZA BIN MOHD HANIFFAH (KP)

DR AMYRHUL BIN ABU BAKAR

DR ILYA KHAIRANIS BINTI OTHMAN 

1. Jemahari bin Hamjah

2. Noridayu binti Pandi

5+45 02 M47-214/215

DR MOHD RIDZA BIN MOHD HANIFFAH (KP)

DR PONSELVI A/P JEEVARAGAGAM 

1. Muhammad Anwarrasyid bin Mohd Alwi

2. Mazlina binti Ngah

SEAA2513 128 01, 02, 03 C09-407

DR MAZLIN BTE JUMAIN (KP)

AP IR TS DR MOHAMAD HIDAYAT BIN JAMAL 

DR ZULKIFLEE BIN IBRAHIM 

DR MOHAMAD HASIF BIN OSMAN 

AP DR ZULHILMI BIN ISMAIL

TS DR NOR AZIDAWATI BINTI HARON

1. Kamrul Zaman bin Kamisan

2. Azmi bin Abd. Aziz

3. Farah Nurhabibah binti Rosli

4. Mohamad Hazry bin Haron

5. Siti Farhanum binti Mat. Rosid

2.30PM

SEAA1513 / SEAB1513

05/02/2025 

WEDNESDAY

06/02/2025 

THURSDAY
9.00AM



FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  

SEM 1 - 2024/2025

DATE START TIME COURSE CODE
NO OF 

STUDENTS
SECTION EXAM HALL INVIGILATORS

SEAA4013 39 01 M47-314

SR TS DR RADZUAN BIN SA'ARI (KP)

DR AHMAD RAZALI BIN YUSOFF

DR MOHD RADHIE BIN MOHD SALLEH        

1. Zafril Sofian bin Zulkiple

2. Mohd. Kamal bin Mahmud

SEAA5113 / MKAM1043 23+12 01 M47-315

DR NUR IZIEADIANA BINTI ABIDIN (KP)

DR AIN NAADIA BINTI MAZLAN

1. Noorarbania binti Abd Rani

2. Sahrul Nizam bin Hj Tahir

SEAA3123 216
01, 02, 03, 

04, 05, 06
N24-BK1-6

DR NADIRAH BINTI DARUS (KP)

DR AIN NAADIA BINTI MAZLAN 

DR SHAIFUL AMRI BIN MANSUR

PROF IR DR ROSLI BIN MOHAMAD ZIN

TS DR FARIDAHANIM BINTI AHMAD

TS DR THONG JIA WEN

1. Muhammad Haqim bin Ahmad

2. Nurul Atiqah binti Mohd Zaini

3.  Afif bin Ab Rahman

4. Husna Iwana binti Mohd Johan

5. Nadiah binti Abd Gani

6. Nur Dalilah binti Othman

7. Razale bin Mohamad

8. Roslee bin Ishak

9.00AM SSCE2193

9.00AM SEAA1713 / SEAB1713 7+91 01, 02 C09-407

DR KHAIRUN NISSA BINTI MAT SAID (KP)

AP TS DR NOR ZURAIRAHETTY BINTI MOHD. YUNUS

DR SITI NORAFIDA BINTI JUSOH

DR KASBI BIN BASRI

1. Ts Khairulnizam bin Mohamed

2. Muhamad Iqbal bin Mohamad Noh

3. Mazidah binti Kasim

4. Jamaluddin bin Kamisan 

SEAA3842 133 01, 02, 03 KTHO

DR MOHD ZUL HANIF BIN MAHMUD (KP)

AP IR DR SITTI ASMAH BINTI HASSAN 

TS DR MOHD KHAIRUL AFZAN BIN MOHD LAZI

DR MOHD KHAIRUL IDHAM BIN MOHD SATAR

DR SITI NUR NAQIBAH BINTI KAMARUDIN

TS DR NORDIANA BINTI MASHROS

1. Salimi bin Ismail

2. Syaza Hazwani binti Khalid

3. Hairul Hairi bin Harun

4. Mohd Ekhsan bin Roslan

5. Mohd Huzaimi bin Mohd Jalal

6. Ros Erianti binti Saidin 

SEAA4383 / SKAB4383 40+2 01 M47-314

TS DR MOHD ZAMRI BIN RAMLI (KP)

DR CHIN CHEE LOONG

1. Mohamad Hafiza Fikry bin Zainun

2. Zul bin Ismail

SEAA4163 / SKAB4163 47+3 01 M47-212/213

AP IR TS DR MA CHAU KHUN (KP)

AP TS DR ABDUL RAHMAN BIN MOHD SAM

DR NURHAFIZAH BINTI ABD KHALID

1. Noor Azlan Bin Aziz

2. Mohd Zaid bin Saiun

2.30PM

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 

06/02/2025 

THURSDAY

3.00PM

07/02/2025 

FRIDAY



FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  

SEM 1 - 2024/2025

DATE START TIME COURSE CODE
NO OF 

STUDENTS
SECTION EXAM HALL INVIGILATORS

9.00AM
M47-214/215

SEAA2112 / SEAB1112 21+145 01, 02, 03 KTHO

AP TS DR ABDUL RAHMAN BIN MOHD SAM (KP)

DR NURHAFIZAH BINTI ABD KHALID

AP IR TS DR MA CHAU KHUN

DR SHAFIQ BIN ISHAK

DR ABDULLAH ZAWAWI BIN AWANG

1. Nor Faizal bin Abdullah

2. Amtrial bin Tamrin

3. Ahmad Fadzli bin Khodori

4. Tuan Noor Hani binti Tuan Yunus

5. Md. Ridzuan bin Makhtar  

6. Azrul bin Tajudin

SEAA5313 / MEAE1033 20+25 01 M47-214/215

AP TS DR MARIYANA AIDA ABDUL KADIR (KP)

IR DR WAN IKRAM WAJDEE BIN WAN AHMAD KAMAL

AP DR IZNI SYAHRIZAL BIN IBRAHIM

1.  Muhammad Hariz bin Adenan

2. Jemahari bin Hamjah

MKAE1083 2 01 M47-214/215

AP TS DR MARIYANA AIDA ABDUL KADIR (KP)

IR DR WAN IKRAM WAJDEE BIN WAN AHMAD KAMAL

AP DR IZNI SYAHRIZAL BIN IBRAHIM

1. Jemahari bin Hamjah

MKAM1083 3 01 M47-315

TS BAHARIN BIN MESIR (KP)

TS DR FARIDAHANIM BINTI AHMAD

1.  Nur Fathin Amira binti Mazlan

SEAA5723 / MEAJ1023 11+9 01 M47-315

TS DR BAKHTIAR AFFANDY BIN OTHMAN (KP)

DR DAYANG ZULAIKA BINTI ABANG HASBOLLAH

DR SITI NORAFIDA BINTI JUSOH

1. Mas Izudin bin Mohd Ali

MEAE1083 9 01 M47-314

IR DR NOOR NABILAH BINTI SARBINI (KP)

AP DR ROSLLI BIN NOOR MOHAMED

IR WAN IKRAM WAJDEE BIN WAN AHMAD KAMAL

1. Azlizah binti Suri

MEAJ1113 8 01 M47-314

AP IR DR RINI ASNIDA BINTI ABDULLAH (KP)

DR AFIKAH BINTI RAHIM

1. Abu Bakar bin Sa'an

SEAA2032 132 01, 02, 03 L50-DK1

MOHD NAZRI BIN MOHD NASIR

SAMURA BIN ALI

1. Muhammad Haqim bin Ahmad

2. Azmi bin Abd. Aziz

3. Kamrul Zaman bin Kamisan

4. Sahrul Nizam bin Hj Tahir

5. Mohd. Kamal bin Mahmud

6. Roslee bin Ishak

SEAA4223 / SKAB4223 127+2 01, 02, 03 L50-DK2

AP DR JAMALUDIN BIN MOHAMAD YATIM  (KP)

DR KHAIRUL HAZMAN BIN PADIL 

AP DR SUHAIMI BIN ABU BAKAR

TS DR NURUL 'AZIZAH BINTI MUKHLAS

1. Zafril Sofian bin Zulkiple

2. Afif bin Ab Rahman

3. Nurul Atiqah binti Mohd Zaini

4. Husna Iwana binti Mohd Johan

5. Nadiah binti Abd Gani

6. Nur Dalilah binti Othman

2.30PM M47-212/213

08/02/2025 

SATURDAY
2.30PM

09/02/2025 

SUNDAY

9.00AM



FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  

SEM 1 - 2024/2025

DATE START TIME COURSE CODE
NO OF 

STUDENTS
SECTION EXAM HALL INVIGILATORS

SEAA5133 / MKAM1133 13+8 01 M47-314

DR NADIRAH BINTI DARUS (KP)

DR NUR IZIEADIANA BINTI ABIDIN

1. Nur Azniza binti Ahmad

MEAG1123 3 01 M47-314

AP DR ZULHILMI BIN ISMAIL (KP)

DR MAZLIN BINTI JUMAIN

TS DR NOR AZIDAWATI BINTI HARON

1. Afifah Syafiqah binti Nazir

MEAK1063 / MKAK1063 1 01 TBA DR SHAMILA BINTI AZMAN

SEAA4243 25 01 M47-315

AP DR AHMAD RAZIN BIN ZAINAL ABDIN @ MD. TAIB (KP) 

AP DR TAN CHER SIANG

1. Suhaimi bin Sulaiman

52+1 01
M47-212/213 

(EUROCODE)

DR CHIN CHEE LOONG (KP)

IR DR NOOR NABILAH BINTI SARBINI

DR NURHAFIZAH BINTI ABD KHALID

1. Noor Azlan Bin Aziz

2. Azura binti Abu Bakar

3. Kuntum binti Md Ariff

71 02, 03
M47-214/215 

(EUROCODE)

DR CHIN CHEE LOONG (KP)

DR SAREHATI BINTI UMAR 

DR AHMAD AZIM BIN SHUKRI

TS DR NG CHIEW TENG

1. Mohd Huzaimi bin Mohd Jalal

2. Mohd Faizatulaszhar bin Zainuddin

3. Nur Nisa Sabrina binti Mohd Muhadir

SEAU3222 (SOE) 10 01 SOE DR LIBRIATI BINTI ZARDASTI

SEAA3613 134 01, 02, 03 KTHO

DR NOR ELIZA BINTI ALIAS (KP)

DR NORALIANI BINTI ALIAS

TS DR JOSILVA A/L MUNIANDY

PROF IR DR MARLINDA BINTI ABDUL MALEK

DR NURUL SYAHIRA BINTI MOHAMMAD HARMAY

DR MOHD AZLAN BIN MOHD YUSOFF

1. Mohd Ekhsan bin Roslan

2. Mohamad Hafiza Fikry bin Zainun

3. Ros Erianti binti Saidin

4. Siti Noraen binti Jaharudin

5. Mazidah binti Kasim

6. Liya Hazira bte Mohamad Yasin

SEAA2712 / SEAB1722 157+142 01, 02, 03 N24 BK1-6

DR AFIKAH BINTI RAHIM (KP)

PROF DR EDY TONNIZAM BIN MOHAMAD 

AP IR DR RINI ASNIDA BINTI ABDULLAH 

DR DAYANG ZULAIKA BINTI ABANG HASBOLLAH

DR MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN SHAHRIN

1. Muhamad Iqbal bin Mohamad Noh

2. Salimi bin Ismail

3. Mohd Zaid bin Saiun

4. Jamaluddin bin Kamisan 

5. Zul bin Ismail

6. Hairul Hairi bin Harun

7. Mazlina binti Ngah

8. Muhammad Anwarrasyid bin Mohd Alwi

9. Tuan Noor Hani binti Tuan Yunus

10. Farah Nurhabibah binti Rosli

SEAA4613 / SKAB4613 43+1 01 M47-314

DR KOGILA VANI A/P ANNAMMALA (KP)

DR NORALIANI BINTI ALIAS

TS DR JOSILVA A/L MUNIANDY

1. Ramlee bin Ismail 

2. Azwin binti Ahmad

9.00AM

2.30PM

10/02/2025 

MONDAY

SEAA3313 / SKAB3313



FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  

SEM 1 - 2024/2025

DATE START TIME COURSE CODE
NO OF 

STUDENTS
SECTION EXAM HALL INVIGILATORS

MEAQ1063 8 01 M47-313

DR MOHD ZUL HANIF BIN MAHMUD (KP)

TS DR MOHD KHAIRUL AFZAN BIN MOHD LAZI

TS DR NORDIANA BINTI MASHROS

1. Suhaimi bin Sulaiman

MKAE1013 1 01 M47-313

DR KHAIRUL HAZMAN BIN PADIL (KP)

AP DR JAMALUDIN BIN MOHAMAD YATIM

TS DR NURUL 'AZIZAH BINTI MUKHLAS

1. Suhaimi bin Sulaiman

SEAA2722 129 01, 02, 03 L50-DK1

TS DR MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN ZOLKEPLI (KP)

AP TS DR NOR ZURAIRAHETTY BINTI MOHD. YUNUS

DR SITI NORAFIDA BINTI JUSOH

TS DR BAKHTIAR AFFANDY BIN OTHMAN

PROF IR DR AHMAD SAFUAN A RASHID

PROF DR NAZRI BIN ALI

1. Mohamad Hazry bin Haron

2. Muhammad Haqim bin Ahmad

3. Amtrial bin Tamrin

4. Nor Faizal bin Abdullah

5. Md. Ridzuan bin Makhtar  

SEAA2922 143 01, 02, 03 C09-407

DR MOHD HAFIZ BIN PUTEH (KP)

DR YONG EE LING 

DR MOHAMAD S. J. DARWISH 

DR SITI NUR FATIHAH BINTI MOIDEEN        

1. Kamrul Zaman bin Kamisan

2. Ahmad Fadzli bin Khodori

3. Jemahari bin Hamjah

4. Noorarbania binti Abd Rani

5. Azrul bin Tajudin

SEAA3412 93 01, 02, 03 L50-DK2

TS BAHARIN BIN MESIR (KP)

TS DR MOHD ZAMRI BIN RAMLI 

TS DR MOHD NUR ASMAWISHAM BIN ALEL 

1. Azmi bin Abd. Aziz

2. Muhammad Hariz bin Adenan

3. Jamaluddin bin Kamisan 

4. Hairul Hairi bin Harun

SEAA1213 / SEAB1213 43+145 01, 02, 03 KTHO

DR AHMAD AZIM BIN SHUKRI (KP)

PROF DR NORHAZILAN BIN MD NOOR

DR NOR FAZLIN BINTI ZAMRI

AP DR NORHISHAM BIN BAKHARY

DR YIP BAO FANG

1. Noor Azlan Bin Aziz

2. Mohd Huzaimi bin Mohd Jalal

3. Mohamad Hafiza Fikry bin Zainun

4. Ros Erianti binti Saidin 

5. Siti Noraen binti Jaharudin

6. Salimi bin Ismail

7. Mohd Zaid bin Saiun

39+1 01
M47-212/213 

(EUROCODE)

AP TS DR MARIYANA AIDA BINTI AB. KADIR (KP)

AP DR IZNI SYAHRIZAL BIN IBRAHIM

 TS DR NG CHIEW TENG

1. Muhamad Iqbal bin Mohamad Noh

2. Noridayu binti Pandi

74+2 02, 03
M47-214/215 

(EUROCODE)

AP TS DR MARIYANA AIDA BINTI AB. KADIR (KP)

AP DR ROSLLI BIN NOOR MOHAMED 

IR WAN IKRAM WAJDEE BIN WAN AHMAD KAMAL

AP DR AHMAD RAZIN BIN ZAINAL ABDIN @ MD. TAIB

PROF DR ABD LATIF BIN SALEH

1. Zul bin Ismail

2. Suaida binti Yusoff

3. Syarifah Nor Faralida binti Syed Ali

12/02/2025

WEDNESDAY

9.00AM

2.30PM

SEAA4333 / SKAB4333
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MKAM1053 6 01 M47-314

TS DR SUZILA BINTI MOHD (KP)

EN ABDUL RAHIM B. ABDUL HAMID

1. Norhayati binti Abd. Hamid

MKAK1133 / MEAK1133 2+4 01 M47-314

DR MUZAFFAR BIN ZAINAL ABIDEEN (KP)

TS DR NUR SYAMIMI BINTI ZAIDI

DR MOHAMED ZUHAILI BIN MOHAMED NAJIB

1. Noriyati binti Abd. Shukor

49 01
M47-212/213 

(EUROCODE)

AP IR DR SHEK POI NGIAN (KP)

AP IR DR MOHD AZREEN BIN MOHD ARIFFIN

1. Noorarbania binti Abd Rani

2. Nur Azniza binti Ahmad

89+1 02, 03
M47-214/215 

(EUROCODE)

AP IR DR SHEK POI NGIAN (KP)

DR MOHAMAD SHAZWAN BIN AHMAD SHAH 

AP DR TAN CHER SIANG 

PROF DR AHMAD BAHARUDDIN B ABD RAHMAN 

AP TS DR ARIZU BIN SULAIMAN

1. Mazidah binti Kasim

2. Mas Izudin bin Mohd Ali

3. Afifah Syafiqah binti Nazir

4. Norlela binti Jemarun

SEAA5513 / MEAG1113 / 

MKAG1113
2+5+1 01 M47-313

DR ERWAN HAFIZI BIN KASIMAN (KP)

DR MOHD RIDZA BIN MOHD HANIFFAH

DR AMYRHUL BIN ABU BAKAR

1. Azlizah binti Suri

SEAA4263 42 01 M47-212/213

AP TS DR SOPHIA C ALIH (KP)

PROF IR DR AZLAN BIN ADNAN

AP TS DR MOHAMMADREZA VAFAEI

1. Kuntum binti Md Ariff

2. Azura binti Abu Bakar

SEAA4853 / SKAB4853 42+1 01 M47-315

TS DR MOHD KHAIRUL AFZAN BIN MOHD LAZI (KP)

TS DR MOHD KHAIRUL IDHAM BIN MOHD SATTAR

1. Liya Hazira bte Mohamad Yasin

2. Abu Bakar bin Sa'an

SEAA2912 131 01, 02, 03 KTHO

DR MUZAFFAR BIN ZAINAL ABIDEEN (KP)

DR NORELYZA BINTI HUSSEIN        

DR MOHAMED ZUHAILI BIN MOHAMED NAJIB 

1. Mohd Faizatulaszhar bin Zainuddin

2. Siti Noraen binti Jaharudin

3. Syaza Hazwani binti Khalid

4. Ramlee bin Ismail 

5. Siti Farhanum binti Mat. Rosid

14/02/2025 

FRIDAY
9.00AM C09-407

13/02/2025 

THURSDAY

9.00AM

SEAA3323 / SKAB3323

2.30PM



FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  

SEM 1 - 2024/2025

DATE START TIME COURSE CODE
NO OF 

STUDENTS
SECTION EXAM HALL INVIGILATORS

9.00AM
BILIK SEMINAR 

M50

SEAA5833 / MEAQ1083 8+4 01 M47-314

AP IR DR SITTI ASMAH BINTI HASSAN (KP)

TS DR MOHD KHAIRUL IDHAM BIN MOHD SATTAR

1. Razale bin Mohamad

MEAE1153 8 01 M47-314

AP TS DR SOPHIA C. ALIH (KP)

AP TS DR MOHAMMADREZA VAFAEI

PROF IR DR AZLAN BIN ADNAN

1. Ts Khairulnizam bin Mohamed

MEAJ1063 4 01 M47-315

TS DR MOHD NUR ASMAWISHAM BIN ALEL (KP)

DR MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN SHAHRIN

TS DR BAKHTIAR AFFANDY BIN OTHMAN

1. Azwin binti Ahmad

SEAA5913 / MEAK1003 / 

MKAK1003
7+13+2 01 M47-315

DR NORELYZA BINTI HUSSEIN (KP)

PROF DR KHALIDA BINTI MUDA

1. Siti Farhanum binti Mat. Rosid

MEAE1023 13 01
BILIK SEMINAR 

M46-223

AP TS DR ARIZU SULAIMAN (KP)

DR MOHAMAD SHAZWAN AHMAD SHAH

AP IR DR SHEK POI NGIAN

1. Norlela binti Jemarun

MEAG1273 4 01
BILIK SEMINAR 

M46-223

DR MOHD KHAIRUL IDLAN BIN MUHAMMAD (KP)

PROF IR DR MARLINDA BINTI ABDUL MALEK

1. Norlela binti Jemarun

Prepared by : Checked and approved by :

MAS IZUDIN BIN MOHD ALI AP IR TS DR MOHAMAD HIDAYAT BIN JAMAL 

FKA Academic Office Deputy Dean (Academics & Student Affairs)

15/02/2025

SATURDAY
2.30PM

16/02/2025

SUNDAY
9.00AM


